
POTD
Date Sport Bet Wager Odds Win Payout Cash Profit/Loss Wagered $5,700
5/13/2024 NBA Gafford over 9.5 pts $100 100 $100 $200.00 Win $200 Win $2,625
5/14/2024 NBA Obi over 1.5 threes $100 175 $175 $0.00 Loss $100 Loss -$3,100
5/15/2024 NBA Jaylen Brown over 5.5 first qt pts $100 -108 $93 $0.00 Loss $0
5/16/2024 NBA Christian Braun over 6.5 pts $100 -115 $87 $0.00 Loss -$100 Profit/Loss -$475
5/17/2024 NBA Mcbride under 13.5 pts $100 109 $109 $0.00 Loss -$200
5/18/2024 NBA Mavs Thunder under 209.5 $100 -110 $91 $0.00 Loss -$300
5/19/2024 NBA Knicks Pacers over 208.5 $200 -110 $182 $381.82 Win -$118
5/20/2024 MLB Padres F5 ML $100 -112 $89 $0.00 Loss -$218
5/21/2024 NBA Celtics first half -5.5 $200 -115 $174 $0.00 Loss -$418
5/22/2024 NBA Luka over 28.5 pts $100 -118 $85 $184.75 Win -$333
5/23/2024 NBA Obi toppin over 8.5 pts $100 -125 $80 $180.00 Win -$253
5/24/2024 NBA Naz Reid 1.5 threes $100 102 $102 $202.00 Win -$151
5/25/2024 NBA Siakam under 8.5 rebs $100 -130 $77 $176.92 Win -$75
5/26/2024 NBA Jaden McDaniels over 9.5 pts $100 -115 $87 $186.96 Win $12
5/27/2024 NBA Horford under 7.5 rebounds $100 -122 $82 $0.00 Loss -$88
5/28/2024 NBA Jaden McDaniels over 10.5 pts $200 -115 $174 $0.00 Loss -$288
6/14/2024 NBA Mavs ML $100 -110 $91 $190.91 Win -$197
6/15/2024 MLB Jack Flaherty over 15.5 Outs $100 105 $105 $0.00 Loss -$297
6/16/2024 MLB Colin Rea over 4.5 strikeouts $100 -105 $95 $195.24 Win -$201
6/17/2024 MLB Max Fried 7+ Strikeouts $100 140 $140 $0.00 Loss -$301
6/18/2024 MLB Triston McKenzie over 5.5 strikeouts $100 -106 $94 $0.00 Loss -$401
6/19/2024 MLB Cole Ragans under 7.5 strikeouts $100 100 $100 $200.00 Win -$301
6/20/2024 MLB Luis Castillo over 4.5 strikeouts $100 115 $115 $0.00 Loss -$401
6/21/2024 MLB Jack Flaherty over 6.5 strikeouts $100 105 $105 $205.00 Win -$296
6/22/2024 MLB Zach Eflin over 4.5 strikeouts $100 110 $110 $210.00 Win -$186
6/23/2024 MLB Javier Assad under 4.5 Strikeouts $100 110 $110 $210.00 Win -$76
6/24/2024 MLB Carson Spiers over 5.5 strikeouts $100 120 $120 $0.00 Loss -$176
6/25/2024 MLB Logan Allen over 4.5 strikeouts $100 132 $132 $232.00 Win -$44
6/26/2024 MLB Spencer Turnbull over 3.5 strikeouts $100 110 $110 $0.00 Loss -$144
6/27/2024 MLB Miles Mikolas over 4.5 strikeouts $100 116 $116 $0.00 Loss -$244
6/28/2024 MLB Ronel Blanco under 5.5 strikeouts $100 120 $120 $220.00 Win -$124
6/29/2024 MLB Zac Gallen over 5.5 strikeouts $100 130 $130 $230.00 Win $6
6/30/2024 MLB Matt Waldron over 4.5 strikeouts $100 110 $110 $0.00 Loss -$94

7/1/2024 MLB Yariel Rodriguez under 3.5 strikeouts $100 -115 $87 $0.00 Loss -$194
7/2/2024 MLB DJ Hertz under 4.5 strikeouts $100 105 $105 $0.00 Loss -$294
7/3/2024 MLB Davis Daniel over 5.5 strikeouts $100 -106 $94 $0.00 Loss -$394
7/4/2024 MLB Ben Lively over 4.5 strikeouts $100 100 $100 $200.00 Win -$294
7/5/2024 MLB Sonny Gray over 5.5 stikeouts $100 114 $114 $214.00 Win -$180
7/6/2024 MLB Yariel Rodriguez over 5.5 strikeouts $100 105 $105 $205.00 Win -$75
7/7/2024 MLB Luis Ortiz over 3.5 strikeouts $100 100 $100 $200.00 Win $25
7/8/2024 MLB Keider Montero over 3.5 strikeouts $100 -125 $80 $180.00 Win $105
7/9/2024 MLB Yusei Kikuchi Under 5.5 strikeouts $100 110 $110 $0.00 Loss $5

7/10/2024 MLB Michael Lorenzen over 4.5 strikeouts $100 132 $132 $0.00 Loss -$95
7/11/2024 MLB Nestor Cortes under 5.5 strikeouts $100 110 $110 $210.00 Win $15
7/12/2024 MLB Sonny Gray over 6.5 stikeouts $100 124 $124 $0.00 Loss -$85
7/13/2024 MLB Zack Littell over 3.5 strikeouts $100 -118 $85 $0.00 Loss -$185
7/19/2024 MLB Michael Wacha over 4.5 strikeouts $100 -125 $80 $180.00 Win -$105
7/20/2024 MLB Gavin Williams under 3.5 strikeouts $100 128 $128 $0.00 Loss -$205
7/20/2024 MLB Michael King over 4.5 strikeouts $100 -105 $95 $195.24 Win -$110
7/29/2024 MLB Andre Pallante Over 3.5 strikeouts $100 135 $135 $235.00 Win $25
7/30/2024 MLB Griffin Canning under 5.5 strikeouts $200 -115 $174 $0.00 Loss -$175
7/31/2024 MLB Taj Bradley over 6.5 strikeouts $200 -115 $174 $0.00 Loss -$375


